Position

Assistant Fire Marshall
Fire Inspector
Fire Inspector

Fire Inspector

Other Positions Held City

Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista

Department

Fire Prevention Bureau
Fire Prevention Bureau
Fire Prevention Bureau

Fire Prevention Bureau

Total Wages

$127,716
$108,619
$81,994
$17,849

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$40,751
$23,096
$28,994

$2,908



