Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Assistant Fire Marshall		Vista	Fire Prevention Bureau	\$127,716	\$40,751
Fire Inspector		Vista	Fire Prevention Bureau	\$108,619	\$23,096
Fire Inspector		Vista	Fire Prevention Bureau	\$81,994	\$28,994
Fire Inspector		Vista	Fire Prevention Bureau	\$17,849	\$2,908